EVENLITE.COM | 2575 METROPOLITAN DRIVE TREVOSE, PA 19053 | O: 1.800.872.0879 | F: 215.244.4208
SPECIFICATIONS AND DETAILS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTIFICATION. CONTACT EVENLITE FOR UP TO DATE DETAILS. REV-7  20251126
PAGE 1
SLIMLINE SL
Self-Luminous Tritium Exit Sign
Project Name: Approved By:
Catalog No: Type No:
CONSTRUCTION

PD 48" Swivel Pendant
SL
ORDERING GUIDE SL-10-2-G-W-PA
Fill in fields from categories above and
complete type and part number.
Type No: Full Part No:
EVENLITE.COM | 2575 METROPOLITAN DRIVE TREVOSE, PA 19053 | O: 1.800.872.0879 | F: 215.244.4208
SPECIFICATIONS AND DETAILS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTIFICATION. CONTACT EVENLITE FOR UP TO DATE DETAILS. REV-7  20251126
PAGE 2
SLIMLINE SL
Self-Luminous Tritium Exit Sign
DIMENSIONS
8 ¼"
12 ¾"
¾"SINGLE FACE
WALL SURFACE MOUNTING
12 ¾"
9⁄16"
8 ¼"
2 11⁄16"
Ceiling Mount
Wall Mount
DOUBLE FACE
END OR TOP MOUNT
SINGLE FACE
END OR TOP MOUNT
End Mount
Ceiling Mount
Top Mounting Bracket
Attached to Sign
Push Down to Lock Together
Bottom Mounting Bracket
Attached to Wall
Wall Mount Bracket
Single Face Only
DOUBLE FACE
PENDANT MOUNTING
Mount to Ceiling
Pendants of Various Length